Industrial Module with
CME8000 receiver IC
CME8000-BUS
SPEC No.
CME8000-BUS
Revision
B6
State

Page
18 of 18
Ordering information:
Interface Communication PCB with antenna casing with edge
connector
sealed casing (IP67)
with 4m cat5 wire
serial bus half duplex CME8000-BUS-LP-01 CME8000-BUS-GS-01 CME8000-BUS-GV-01
RS232 full duplex CME8000-BUS-LP-02 CME8000-BUS-GS-02 CME8000-BUS-GV-02
RS485 half duplex CME8000-BUS-LP-03 -- CME8000-BUS-GV-03
RS485 full duplex CME8000-BUS-LP-04 -- CME8000-BUS-GV-04
Dimensions:
Ordering no. Description Dimension
CME8000-BUS-LP-XX CME8000-BUS module – PCB
antenna included
20 x 60mm (without antenna)
CME8000-BUS-GS-XX CME8000-BUS module with IP65 casing
antenna included
40 x 70 x 15mm
CME8000-BUS-GV-XX CME8000-BUS module with 4m Cat5 wire,
with casing, sealed (IP67)
antenna included
40 x 70 x 15mm
CME8000-BUS-LP  CME8000-BUS-GS   CME8000-BUS-GV